A97000002048

| (Requestor's Name) | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (Address) | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL | | | | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Office Use Only



800320003768

10/26/18--01019--010 **52.50

HILED

18 OCT 26 AH 3: 10

K SALY NOV 8 2018

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Division of C | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---|--------|---|--------------|---|--|--|
| embi | ECT. JAMAR | NA INVESTMENTS, LTI | D. | | | | | |
| SOBJ | SUBJECT: JAMARNA INVESTMENTS, LTD. | | | | | | | |
| The er | nclosed Certifi | icate of Amendment a | nd fee | e(s) are sub | mitted : | for filing. | | |
| Please | return all cor | respondence concernir | ng thi | s matter to: | | | | |
| Charles | s H. Stark | | | | | | | |
| | | Contact Person | _ | | _ | | | |
| Charle: | s H. Stark, P.A. | | | | | | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | | _ | | | |
| 312 N. | Park Ave., Suite | : 2-A | | | | | | |
| | | Address | | <u> </u> | - | | | |
| Winter | Park, FL 32789 | 1 | | | | | | |
| | | City. State and Zip Code | | | _ | | | |
| jim@p | oineloch.com | | | | | | | |
| E- | -mail address: (to | be used for future annual | report | notification) | _ | | | |
| For fu | rther informat | ion concerning this ma | atter, | please call: | | | | |
| Charles | s H. Stark | | at | (| 788-0 | 0250 | | |
| | Name of Conta | act Person | u | | nd Dayt | ime Telephone Number | | |
| Enclos | sed is a check | for the following amo | unt: | | | | | |
| S \$52. | .50 Filing Fee | □\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status | | \$105.00 Filing I Certified Co | _ | ☐\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status | | |
| STREET ADDRESS: | | | | MAIL | ANG A | ADDRESS: | | |
| Registration Section | | | | Registration Section | | | | |
| Division of Corporations | | | | Division of Corporations | | | | |
| Clifton Building | | | | P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | | | |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | | | | Tallah | assee, | FL 32314 | | |





THE UNDERSIGNED, desiring to amend the Limited Partnership of Jamarna Investments, Ltd. (the "Partnership"), pursuant to the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Florida, hereby adopt, file, swear to and certify this Certificate:

- 1. <u>Name</u>. The name of the Partnership is JAMARNA INVESTMENTS, LTD. (the "Partnership").
- 2. <u>Location of the Principal Office and Mailing Address of the Partnership</u>. The principal office of the Partnership referred to in Section 620.105, Florida Statutes, is located at and its mailing address is 1723 Spring Lake Drive, Orlando, FL 32804.
- 3. <u>Agent for Service of Process</u>. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership shall be James P. Caruso at 1723 Spring Lake Drive, Orlando, FL 32804.
- 4. <u>Name and Business Address of the Partners</u>. The names and business addresses of the Partners, General and Limited, respectively, are as follows:

Limited Partners:

Orlando, FL 32804

| James P. Caruso | James P. Caruso, Jr. |
|------------------------|------------------------|
| 1723 Spring Lake Drive | Natalie C. Torres |
| Orlando, FL 32804 | Marcella C. Haisten |
| | 1723 Spring Lake Drive |

General Partner:

5. <u>Term of the Partnership</u>: The Partnership shall commence on September 22, 1997, and continue in existence until December 31, 2037, unless sooner terminated, liquidated or dissolved by law or in accordance with the Partnership Agreement.

| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereby be duly filed this Amended Certificate of Limited 17 day of October 2018, to ame Partnership filed September 22, 1997. | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| GENERAL PARTNER: | LIMITED PARTNERS: | | | | |
| James P. Caruso | James P. Caruso, Jr. Matallei C. Torres Natalie C. Torres | | | | |
| | Marcula C. Haisten Marcella C. Haisten | | | | |
| STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OFRANGE | # 3: | | | | |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17 day of | | | | | |
| | Notary Public - State of Florida Commission Number: My Commission France Phylis P. CARUSO | | | | |
| STATE OF FLORIDA | Commission # FF 205048 Expires June 28, 2019 Bonded Thru Tray Fain Insurance 800-365-7019 | | | | |
| COUNTY OF <u>Prange</u> | | | | | |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17 day of 2018, by JAMES P. CARUSO, JR., as Limited Partner of JAMARNA INVESTMENTS, LTD. Said person did not take an oath and (check one) is | | | | | |

personally known to me.

produced a valid driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification. Notary Public - State of Florida Commission Number: My Commission Expires: PHYLIS P. CARUSO Commission # FF 205048 Expires June 28, 2019 Bonded Thru Troy Fain Insurance 800-385-7019 STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ORange The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 17 day of teber, 2018, by NATALIE C. TORRES, as Limited Partner of JAMARNA INVESTMENTS, LTD. Said person did not take an oath and (check one) a is personally known to me, produced a valid driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification. Notary Public - State of Florida Commission Number: My Commission Ex PHYLIS P. CARUSO Commission # FF 205048 Expires June 28, 2019 STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF WRANGE The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $1/\sqrt{1}$ October. 2018, by MARCELLA C. HAISTEN, as Limited Partner of JAMARNA INVESTMENTS, LTD. Said person did not take an oath and (check one) is personally known to me, produced a valid driver's license (issued by a state of the United States within the last five (5) years) as identification. Notary Public -/State of Florida Commission Number: My Commission Expires: PHYLIS P. CARUSO Commission # FF 205048 Expires June 28, 2019